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NAME REPRESANTIVE OF: EMAIL ADDRESS: Organization/Affiliation 
Latisha 
Brown 
10.1.20-9.30.23 

Division of Public and 
Behavioral Health-Child 
Care 
NRS432A.076 (a) 

labrown@health.nv.gov Nevada Division of Public & 
Behavioral Health – Child Care 
Licensing 

Alberto 
Quintero 
10.1.20-9.30.23

Nevada Department of 
Education 
NRS432A.076 (b) 

albertoquintero@doe.nv.gov NV Department of Education – 
Office of Educator 
Development, Licensure & 
Family Engagement 

Dr. Lori Ann 
Malina-Lovell 
12.1.22-7.31.25 

Part C Office or State 619 
Coordinator 
NRS432A.076 (c) 

lamalinalovell@adsd.nv.gov Nevada Department of Health 
and Human Services – Part C 

Dr. Diane 
Nicolet 
8.1.22-7.31.25

School District Board of 
Trustees 
NRS432A.076 (d) 
HS ACT (b)(1)(C)(iii) 

dnicolet@washoeschools.net Washoe County School District 
Board of Trustees 

Dr. Jenna 
Weglarz-
Ward 
11.1.20-10.31.23

Nevada System of Higher 
Education  
NRS432A.076 (e) 

jenna.weglarz-ward@unlv.edu University of Nevada, Las 
Vegas 
Dept. of Early Childhood, 
Multilingual & Special Educ. 

Carrie Paldi 
8.1.22-7.31.25 

Local Provider of Early 
Childhood Education and 
Developmental Services  
NRS432A.076 (f) 

cpaldi@learningcaregroup.com Learning Care Group – Private 
Child Care Provider 

Tiffany Alston 

(Chair) 
8.1.22-7.31.25 

Head Start Agencies 
NRS432A.076 (g) 

tiffany@sunrisechildren.org Sunrise Children’s Foundation 

Patrice 
Gardner 
(Vice Chair) 
8.1.22-7.31.25

Head Start State 
Collaboration (pursuant to 
42 U.S.C. § 9837b(a)(3)(A)) 
NRS432A.076 (h) 

pmgardner@doe.nv.gov Nevada Department of 
Education – Office of Early 
Learning and Development 

Brenda 
Morales-
Solorzano 
8.1.22-7.31.25 

Division of Aging & 
Disability Services  
NRS432A.076 (i) 

BMorales-Solorzano@adsd.nv.gov Nevada Division of Aging & 

Disability Services 

Julie 
Houchins 
5.1.21-4.30.24 

Southern Nevada Nonprofit 
Early Childhood Programs 
NRS432A.076 (j) 

julieah@uwsn.org United Way of Southern NV 

Marty Elquist 
9.1.22-8.31.25

Northern Nevada Nonprofit 
Early Childhood Program  
NRS432A.076 (k) 

melquist@childrenscabinet.org The Children’s Cabinet 

Vacant Pediatric mental, physical or 
behavioral health care 
NRS432A.076 (l) 

mailto:melquist@childrenscabinet.org


Name Representing Email Organization/Affiliation 

Tina 
Springmeyer 
81.22-7.31.25 

Local Education Agency 
Washoe County School 
District 
NRS432A.076 (m) 

tspringmeyer@washoeschools.net Washoe County School Dist. 
Child and Family Services 
Nevada Pre-K Standards  

Jocelyn 
Pereira 
10.2.20 -9.30.23

Other Members as 
Appointed by the Governor 
NRS432A.076 (m) 

JPereira.contractor@adsd.nv.gov Nevada Department of Health 
and Human Services – Aging & 
Disability Services, NV Early 
Intervention Services 

Dr. Linda 
Young 
8.1.22-7.31.25 

Other Members as 
Appointed by the Governor 
NRS432A.076 (m) 

Linda@villagestarfish.org The Village Foundation 

Margarita 
Salas Crespo 
11.1.20-10.31.24

Other Members as 
Appointed by the 
Governor 
NRS432A.076 (m) 

Masalascrespo@gmail.com Community Member 

Jennifer 
Butler 
6.1.22 - 5.31.25

Other Members as 
Appointed by the 
Governor 
NRS432A.076 (m) 

Jennifer.Butler@lvul.org Las Vegas Urban League 

Karissa Loper 
Machado 
8.1.22-7.31.25

Other Members as 
Appointed by the 
Governor 
NRS432A.076 (m) 

KxLoper@dwss.nv.gov Division of Welfare & 
Supportive Services – Child 
Care Development Program 

Elysa Arroyo 
12.1.22-11.30.25 

Other Members as 
Appointed by the 
Governor 
NRS432A.076 (m) 

elysanarroyo@gmail.com Teacher – Community Member 
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2022-2023
Subcommittee Rosters 

Executive Leadership Subcommittee
Position Name Email 
Co-Chair Denise Tanata, ECAC Chair dtanata@childrenscabinet.org 
Co-Chair Patrice Gardner, ECAC Vice Chair pmgardner@doe.nv.gov 

ECAC 
Member 

Julie Houchins, Systems Alignment  / 
Policy and Finance Co-Chair 

julieah@uwsn.org 

ECAC 
Member 

Dr. Jenna Weglarz-Ward, Systems 
Alignment Co-Chair 

Jenna.weglarz-ward@unlv.edu 

ECAC 
Member 

Dr. Linda Young, 
Communication and Engagement Co-Chair 

linda@villagestarfish.org 

ECAC 
Member 

Jennifer Butler, 
Communication and Engagement Co-Chair 

Jennifer.butler@lvul.org 

ECAC 
Member 

Marty Elquist
Data and Evaluation Co-Chair 

melquist@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Ashley Dines, 
Parent Representative 

Adines@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Kathy Yoder Bass, 
Provider Representative 

Kyoder.thp@gmail.com 
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Systems Alignment Subcommittee 
Position Name Email 
Co-Chair Julie Houchins, Co-Chair julieah@uwsn.org 
Co-Chair Dr. Jenna Weglarz-Ward, Co-Chair Jenna.weglarz-ward@unlv.edu 

ECAC 
Member 

Dr. Diane Nicolet, WCSD Trustee dnicolet@washoeschools.net 

ECAC 
Member 

Patrice Gardner, 
NDE OELD, Head Start Collaboration Office 

pmgardner@doe.nv.gov 

ECAC 
Member 

Tina Springmeyer, 
Washoe County School District 

tspringmeyer@washoeschools.
net 

ECAC 
Member 

Denise Tanata, 
ECCS Director, The Children’s Cabinet 

dtanata@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Emily Champlin, 
NDE OELD, QRIS Administrator 

echamplin@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Anna Severens, 
NDE OELD, Education Programs Specialist

aseverens@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Rachel Stepina, NDE OELD, B3 rachel.stepina@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Ashley Dines, 
Parent Leadership Coordinator, The Children’s Cabinet 

ADines@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Anna Marie Binder, 
Parent Representative 

Annakicks2000@hotmail.com 

Partner 
Member 

Cynthia Magana, 
DWSS CCDP Chief 

Cxmagana@dwss.nv.gov 
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Communications & Engagement Subcommittee 
Position Name Email 
Co-Chair Dr. Linda E. Young, Co-Chair linda@villagestarfish.org 
Co-Chair Jennifer Butler, Co-Chair Jennifer.butler@lvul.org 
ECAC 

Member 
Carrie Paldi, 
Learning Care Group 

cpaldi@learningcaregroup.com 

ECAC 
Member 

Alberto Quintero, 
NDE, Family Engagement 

albertoquintero@doe.nv.gov 

ECAC 
Member 

Patrice Gardner, 
NDE OELD, Head Start Collaboration Office 

pmgardner@doe.nv.gov 

ECAC 
Member 

Tina Springmeyer, 
Washoe County School District

tspringmeyer@washoeschools.net 

ECAC 
Member 

Denise Tanata, 
ECCS Director, The Children’s Cabinet 

dtanata@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Brianna Cambra, 
Regional Quality Director, The Children’s Cabinet 

bcambra@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Mia Pace, 
NDE OELD 

mpace@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Danielle Holmes, 
Director, The Children’s Cabinet 

Dholmes@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Ashley Dines, 
Parent Leadership Coordinator, The Children’s Cabinet 

ADines@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Ivan Alis Williams, 
Provider Representative 

Ivanalisxx@gmail.com 

Partner 
Member 

Maura Snyder, 
DWSS CCDP 

MSnyder@dwss.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Kendra Moore,
McGraw Hill Publishing 

Kendra.moore@mheducation.com 

Partner 
Member 

Rachel Stepina, 
NDE OELD, B3 

rachel.stepina@doe.nv.gov 
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Finance & Policy Subcommittee 
Position Name Email 
Co-Chair Julie Houchins, Co-Chair julieah@uwsn.org 
Co-Chair Denise Tanata, Co-Chair dtanata@childrenscabinet.org 
ECAC 

Member 
Marty Elquist, 
SEED Director, The Children’s Cabinet 

melquist@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Patti Oya, 
NDE OELD, Director 

poya@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Lela Arney,
 ARP Project Manager, The Children’s Cabinet 

Larney@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Brianna Cambra, 
Quality Manager, The Children’s Cabinet 

Bcambra@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Ashley Dines, 
Parent Leadership Coordinator, The Children’s Cabinet 

ADines@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 
Member 

Katarina Jackson, 
Provider Representative 

Lullabynurseryreno@gmail.com 

Partner 
Member 

Brian Cullen, 
DWSS CCDP 

BCullen@dwss.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Nicole Martin, 
DWSS CCDP 

Nxmartin@dwss.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Anna Marie Binder, 
Parent Representative 

Annakicks2000@hotmail.com 
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Data & Evaluation Subcommittee 
Position Name Email 
Co-Chair Marty Elquist, Co-Chair melquist@childrenscabinet.org 
ECAC 

Member 
Latisha Brown, 
DHHS, DPBH, Child Care Licensing 

labrown@health.nv.gov 

ECAC 
Member 

Denise Tanata, 
ECCS Director, The Children’s Cabinet 

dtanata@childrenscabinet.org 

ECAC 
Member 

Karissa Loper, 
DWSS CCDP Manager 

KxLoper@dwss.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Amanda Haboush-Deloye, Director, 
NICRP 

Amanda.haboush@unlv.edu 

Partner 
Member 

Matthew Hoffman, 
NDE OELD 

mhoffman@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Jon-Thomas Champlin, 
NDE OELD 

Jonthomas.champlin@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 
Member 

Anna Marie Binder, 
Parent Representative 

annakicks2000@hotmail.com 

Partner 
Member 

Elvira Weintraub, 
Provider Representative 

24yessisprekanddaycare@gmail.com 

Partner 
Member 

Justin White, 
Data Insight Partners 

justin.white@datainsightpartners.com 

Partner 
Member 

Ashley Dines, 
Parent Leadership Coordinator, The Children’s Cabinet 

Adines@childrenscabinet.org 
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